GUAM BOARD OF NURSE EXAMINERS

NAME
ABAD, CARMENCITA
ACOSTA, RICHARD
AGGABAO, MARNETTE
AGTARAP, NAOMI
AGUAS, JASMINE
AGUAS, MARY KATHLEEN
AGUILAR, JILL L.
AGUILAR, MARICEL
AGUIRRE, LEIGH
AGUON, GERMAINE
AGUON, MAYA
AITON, DIANA
ALAVE, VERONICA
ALDANA, MYLA
ALFONSO, JOSE ZHIVAGO
ALFONSO, LINDSAY
ALISASI, AIZA
ALLEN, EVANGELINE
ALMONTE, GLYNIS S.
ALMONTE, JANINE
AMPARO, MA. JOCELYN
AMUAN, FE
Anciano, Christina Joy
ANDERSON, DONABEL
ANDERSON, JAMES
ANG, MARY ANN
ANTOLIN, AGRENILDA
APARICIO, MARY JOY A.
APURON, GEORGETTE
APURON, GEORGETTE E.M.
APURON, ROSEANN PILAR
AQUINO, ARTLYN
AQUINO, MA. IMELDA
Aquino, Suzanne
ARCALA, KATHLEEN
ARCANGEL, LEONEL
ARCE, JENNIFER
ARCEO, KAREN ANN MARIE
ARENGO, EDITH
ARGONCILLO, KENNETH
ARTERO, JENNIFER
ATALIG, MARGRIT
ATENDIDO, ANGELINA
ATKINSON, PACITA GEORGINA

October 1, 2011
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ATOIGUE, RACHEL

AUBE, VALERIE

AUSTRIA, GENEVIEVE
AVERY, JUDITH

AVERY, JUDITH ELIZABETH
AZORES, PAMILA
BAACKE, STEVEN

BABASA, JOSEPHINE
BABAUTA, CLARITA
BABAUTA, ROSIELYN

BACANI, MA. DANICA GIANNE

BACTAD, JESSICA
BAGAIN, HAZEL
BAGONOC, ARIEL
BALDEVARONA, CHERYL
Balicha, Charlyn R.
BALICHA, MELANIE
BALINGCONGAN, EROLL
BALLARES, VICTORIA
Bamba, Mikelyn Anne
BAMBA-ADA, MEAGAN
BANAYAT, MICHELE
BARBOSA, LEAH
BARCINA, RUMI
BARTLETT, PASCALE
Bartonico, Mary Ann R.
BATACLAN, EMMA
BATACLAN, LESLIE
BATES, SABEULAH JULIET
BAYUDAN, EDITHA
BELGA, HARLYN
Bennett, Jobeth P.
BERNARDO, CHRISTINE
BERNARDO, DANIEL
BERNARDO, SUSAN
BESEBES, BARBARA
BETTENCOURT, DENNIS
BITANCOR, CHARLITA
BLAIS, JEAN FREDERICK
BLAS, AUDREY

BLAS, BARBARA ANN
BLAS, ERNESTINA
BLAS, JULIANNE

BLAS, ZENAIDA
BORDALLO, ANGELA
BORDALLO, CARLA
BORJA, LORALIE JAN

9/30/2013
9/30/2013
9/30/2013
9/30/2013
9/30/2013
9/30/2013
9/30/2013
9/30/2013
9/30/2013
9/30/2013
9/30/2013
9/30/2013
9/30/2013
9/30/2013
9/30/2013
9/30/2013
9/30/2013
9/30/2013
9/30/2013
9/30/2013
9/30/2013
9/30/2013
9/30/2013
9/30/2013
9/30/2013
9/30/2013
9/30/2013
9/30/2013
9/30/2013
9/30/2013
9/30/2013
9/30/2013
9/30/2013
9/30/2013
9/30/2013
9/30/2013
9/30/2013
9/30/2013
9/30/2013
9/30/2013
9/30/2013
9/30/2013
9/30/2013
9/30/2013
9/30/2013
9/30/2013
9/30/2013



BORJA, STEPHANIE
BOSTEK, CHESTER
BUENO, LYDIA
BUENTIPO, BETTY ANN
BUENVIAJE, LEALYNN
CABADING, LUZ CELINE
CABRAL, CHRISTINE A.
CABRAL, MERLINDA
CABRERA, RHEA OPHALINE
CABUAG, ROSALINDA
CACANINDIN, FLORFINA
CACHO, ALEJANDRINA
CAGAMPAN, REGINALDO
CAGUIN, JENNIFER
CAHINHINAN, NELIA
CAIN, MARK

CALALO, PHILLIP JOHN
CALILUNG, JAYARS.
CALLA, EMILIA

CALLO, TERESITA

CALMA, GILBERT
CAMACHO, ELIZABETH
CAMACHO, ERICA
CAMACHO, REAJEAN
CAMAGANACAN, ERLINA
Camat, Ruth M.
CAMEMO, JOANNE
CANETE, DAVID KEITH
CANLAS, ANALYN

CANO, CHRISTINE
CANOVAS RIVERA, JO ANN
CAPATI, AUBREY ANN A.
CARAANG, MICHELLE
CARBULLIDO, FAY G.
CARBULLIDO, MARLENE M.
CARDENAS-ORTIZ, MONICA
CARDINES, MICHELLE JOY
CARDY, KATHERINE
CARINO, MIRIAM

CARPO, KATHLEEN
CARTER, MARY ANN
CASTANEDA, MICHELLE F.
CATAGUE, ERLINDA
CEFRE, GLORY ANN
CELESTE, MARIA GLENDA
CENSON, VERONICA
CENTENO, DIANE O.
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CEPEDA-AINBINDER, ANNA M.
CERIA, RACHEL

CHAN, WING YING
Chang, Hui Min

CHANG, LANI A.
CHANG, LEANNE
CHARGUALAF, MELINDA
CHEN, JUI-YING
CHOI, SUN LEE
CHRISTENSEN, TERRA
CHUA, CORAZNO
CLAASENS, EVANGELINE
CLEMENT, KATHERINE
CLINE, CHRISTINA
COLLADO, OLIVIA
CONCEPCION, LIEZL
CONCEPCION, LILY MAE
CONCEPCION, TERESA
CONSUL, VIVIAN

COOK, REBECCA G.
CORDOVA, ERICSANN
CORNWELL, MICHAEL
CORPUZ, ROSELLE
Cortez, Justin Carlos
CRISOSTOMO, MARIE
CRISOSTOMO, TRISHA
CRUZ, ANNA MARIA A.
CRUZ, BERNICE

CRUZ, DAISY

CRUZ, DENNIS

CRUZ, JENNIFER

CRUZ, JODEEN

CRUZ, KAREN

CRUZ, LUCILLE L.Q.
CRUZ, MARY

CRUZ, RHODORA

CRUZ, SHIRLEY

CRUZ, TEOFILA

CRUZ, TEOFILA MARIE
CRUZ, VERONICA

CUE, CHERIE MAY
CUENCO, EDWARD BENNYZON
CUENCO, IAN BENEDICT
DAHN, DEBRA
DAMIAN, EVELYN
Damian, Yvonne
DANGAN, LINDSEY
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DATUIN, GLORIA G.

DATUIN, HERMINIA

DAVID, ADELA C.

DAVID, ALMA

DAVID, LUZ

DAVID, MARIA

DAVID, REMEDIOS

DE ASIS, WILMA

DE BELEN, FERNANDO

DE GUZMAN, SHERYL

DE JESUS, LIBERTY

DE LEON, CLAUDINE JOBO
DE LEON, JOCELYN

DE LUNA, PERPETUA

DE VEAS, GLAIZA

DE VERA, JOE LOUIE

DE VILLA, JOEBENIE L.
DECENA, TEMPLE GRACE
DEGRACIA, BRITTANY

DEL ROSARIO, MARIA LORENA
DELA CRUZ, ALVIN

DELA CRUZ, ARLEEN

DELA CRUZ, DEBRA

DELA CRUZ, FRANCES GRACE
DELA CRUZ, MA. CHRISTINA
DELA CRUZ, MARIA MAGDALENA
DELA CRUZ, MAYLYN

DELA PENA, MARCELINO
DELGADO, JONALYN G.
DELOS REYES, CELESTIAL
DELOS SANTOS, MARIA CECILIA
DeROUEN, JENNY VIEVE
DESAMITO, PACITA
DEVELLES, RULIETA

DI CRISTOFARO, KATHERINE JOY
DIAZ, BETTY B.

DIAZ, LYDIA VERONICA
DIONISIO, PACIENCIA
DIVINO, EVELYN

DIZON, KATHERINE MORALES
DIZON, LORETO

DIZON, SHELLAMAY
DOCULAN, AUREALYN

DODD, BETH

DOLOR, SHERRY ANN
DOMINGO, LORD JOSEPH
DONATO, ANNABELLE
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DONATO, JONATHAN
DONES, KRICHIE
DUDKIEWICKZ, CONNIE
DUENAS, JULIE

DUENAS, LAURENT S.F.
DUMCHUS, KAREN
DUMLAO-TAITANO, CYNTHIA
EBEO, ROSEMARIE
ECHANO, ANNALIZA
ECHIPARE, CONNIE
ECHON, HENELIN
EDOSADA, EMMA
EDQUILANE, SYLVIA D.
EDRALIN, JOSEPHINE
EDUSADA, ARLENE
EDUSMA, KIMBERLY DAWN K.
EIRIKSSON, ATHENA M.
ELAYDA, OFELIA

ELCIARIO, CAYOLITAS.
ELIZAGA, LEONORA
EMBOLTURA, ROSE VIRGINIA
ENDERES, LETICIA

EPRES, JESUSA
ERMITANO, NANETTE
ESCALANTE, JOANN

ESPIA, ROXANNE
ESPIRITU, LOURDES
ESTIRA, MERCEDITA
ESTOY, ROMALIE
ESTRELLA, LOURDES
EUSTAQUIO, JOSEPHINE
FABRO, GERALDINE
FABUNAN, ROMAN

FAHY, JAIME
FANTONALGO, JOSEPH ALBERT
FAUSTO, CORAZON
FEGURGUR, KIMBERLY
FELIPE, CHERRYLYN
FELISAN, GLADDESS MARIE
FELL, TINA

FELTON, DIANE SUZETTE
FERNANDEZ, RIZALINA
FERNANDEZ, ROSARIO
FINCH, JAMES

FLORES, APRIL ROSE
FLORES, EDEN

FLORES, ERLINDA
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FLORES, MARY GRACE
FLORES, SYLVIA
FLORESCA, GENEVIEVE B.
Fojas, Elizabeth D.
FONTBUENA, APRIL HAZEL
Formanes, Leilani P.
FOSTER, KRISTI

FOX, ANNE

FRANCISCO, PERLA
FRICKEL, CHARLES DAVID
FRUGE, CAROLYN
FUERTES, ROWEN
FULGAR, AYAKO

FUNG, ANDREA
GAGARING, GRACE
GALLO, JOSELITA
GALLO, ROMIE
GAMISERA, VIRGINIA
GANON, CLAIRE

GANON, RYAN

GAPAS, ESTELA

GARCES, WILSON
GARCIA, ERIKA

GARCIA, JASMINE
GARCIA, ROSALIE
GATDULA, RICHARD
GAY, MARGARITA B.
GAYAHAN, CATALINA
GEMARINO, MARIA SUE ELLEN
GERLING, ANITA

GICOS, MERLA

GIMOTO, EVELYN
GIRARDIN, BARBARA
GOGUE, MARGARET
GOLEZ, AVE

GOLVEO, HAZEL KAY
GONZAGA, OLIVIA
GONZAGA, OLIVIA KEH
GONZALES, DOMINIE JOY
GONZALES, ELAINE
GOODIN, RICHELLE
GOZUM, CHERILYN
GOzZUM, JAYSON
GRANTHAM, ROBIN
GREEN, RHONDA
GRINO, ROSE
Guadalupe, Lyra Jean
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GUANLAO, MARIA CORAZON
GUECO, ARCELI
GUEVARRA, RACHEL
GUIAO, MA. VICTORIA
GUILLERMO, EMELYN
GUILLERMO, LORIBELLE
GUINGAO, ANGELITA
GURUSAMY, RUTH
HADDOCK, CARLA
HARRINGTON, KIMBERLY
HATTORI-UCHIMA, MARGARET
HAYES, MELISSA
HEFLIN, DIANA LYNN
HENDRICKS, DAVID W.
HENRY, TARSHISH
HERNANDEZ, JULIETA
HIDALGO, MARIBEL
HILTON, JOAN

HITOSIS, KEVIN

HITOSIS, ZORAIDA

HO, KATHLEEN

HONG YEE, JEAN
HOWELL, DANIEL

HUAN, HUI

IGNACIO, BENELYN
IGNACIO, KAYLA
IRIARTE, ANDREA MARIE
JALECO, EILEEN
JAMERO, EDITA

JANO, LEAH

JARDELEZA, MICHELLE
JAVIER, KATHERINE CHRISTINE
JENNINGS, MARIAN
JESSER, EILEEN

JI, STELLA LOURDES
JOBY, LAYA

Johnson, Cynthia G.
JONES, PAUL

JONES, VIRGINIA

JOSE, SHANNON ROSE
JOSEPH, SUMA

JOSON, ANNA LOUISE
JOYA, GIL

JOYA, MA. REGINA
JULATON, PAULINE
KAMIYA, ROSEMARIE JO
KANG, SUSIE
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9/30/2013
9/30/2013
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KEITH, MATHEW
KENNEDY, KELLI
KHATIB, MARIA LURLINE L.
KIM, SANGHEUI LEE

KIM, SUE C.

Kishimoto, Benyu
KUMAR, BRENDALYNN
LA ROSA, FRANKLIN
LABELLA, SALVACION
LACDOO, EDMUND
LACSON, EDITA
LACTAOEN, VANESSA
LAMB, MARIAM
LANDOLT, KENDRA JANE
LANDSTROM, LEAH
LANSANG, MARITES
LAROCO, VALERIE
LAROCO, VALERIE
LASERNA, EDEN LOU
LAW, PAULA

LELIUKAS, ALICE

LEON GUERRERO, GLENDA
LEON GUERRERO, LOURDES
LEONEN, MARGARITA
LEONES, DAISY ROSE
LEONES, LUZ

LEVY, LAUREL

LIM, ALICIA

LIM, ELENA

LIMTIACO, LORIEMIL
LIWANAG, MARIA DELIA
LIZAMA, PAULINE
LIZAMA-ARTERO, JOSEFA
LLOYD, JEREMY C.
LOMBARD, CHIYO

LONG, AURIELA
LORZANO, LIGLIWA
LOSBANES, EVA

LOSINIO, LEAN CARLO
LOVERIDGE, ROSEMARY
LUGUE, LOUELLA ANN M.
LUJAN, ANNIE
LUMAHAN, CHEDE
LUMBRE, JEANETTE CHRISTINE
MACALINAO, PAULINA
MACALINO, MERCEDITA
MACAOAY, BEVERLY ANN
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9/30/2013
9/30/2013
9/30/2013
9/30/2013
9/30/2013
9/30/2013
9/30/2013
9/30/2013
9/30/2013
9/30/2013
9/30/2013
9/30/2013
9/30/2013
9/30/2013
9/30/2013
9/30/2013
9/30/2013
9/30/2013
9/30/2013
9/30/2013
9/30/2013
9/30/2013
9/30/2013
9/30/2013
9/30/2013
9/30/2013
9/30/2013
9/30/2013
9/30/2013
9/30/2013
9/30/2013
9/30/2013
9/30/2013
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MACAPAGAL, CHARISSE

MACARAEG, DAN CHRISTOPHER

MACARAEG, LEONORA
MADRIAGA, CORAZON
MAFNAS, BARBARA
MAFNAS, GUADALUPE L.G
MAFNAS, MARIE
MAGALLANES, JOANN P.
MAGAT, ELBETH

MAGEE, DOUGLAS

MAGRO, ROSEMARY HASANON

MALIT, JANE
MALLARE, LEILANI J.
MANALOTO, ARISTOTLE

MANANSALA, MARIA CORAZON

MANDELL, CYNTHIA
MANGLONA, DANIELLE
MANGLONA, DOROTHY-LOU
MANGOSONG, PERLA
MANGROBANG, ARACELI
MANIBUSAN, EVANGELINE
MANIBUSAN, JERRILOU
MANIBUSAN, THERESA
MANLUTAC, MARICRIS
Manzon, Karen C.
MAPALO, JAYNE

MAPALO, JOY ANN
MARAVILLA, AILEEN
MARIANO, MARIA LOURDES
MARK, THORA

MARQUEZ, EMILY
MARQUEZ, ROSCAN
MARSTON-ESCAMILLA, MARY
MARTIN, ELLAINE, RICCI
MARTINEZ, DIANNE
MARTINEZ, JEANELLE
MARTINEZ, PATRICIA ANN
MASSEY, MARGARET A.
MATA, JOSEPHINE
MATANANE, MARY
MATEO, DONNA
MATUTINO, LIEZLLE
MCGRAE, ROSEANN
McGRAW, ROSEANN
MCMILLAN, CHARLOTTE
MEDEIROS, JAMES
MELEGRITO, LORESSA
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9/30/2013
9/30/2013
9/30/2013
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MENDEZ, ANA JOY P.
MENDIOLA, GLORIA ARRIOLA
MENO, VALERIE ANN
MERCADO, EILEEN
MERCADO, LULU
MERCINES, HENRY

MESA, MARGARET

MESA, SOPHIA

MIGUEL, LIEZEL

MILLER, JEFFREY SCOTT
MINKAVAGE, CHERRY
MITRA, ELOIZA G.
MONARES, MICHELLE C.
MONTANO, LYN
MONTEMAYOR, GLAIZA
MOORE, TERESITA
MORALES, VICTORIA
MORTERA, SR. MA. CONSTANCIA
MOYLAN, BRIAN

MUI, EVA MARIE

MUI, VILLE

MULLIS, GRACE

MURPHY, GRACE F.
MURPHY, MELINDA
MUTUC, BERNABE JR.
NACIENCENO, LIGAYA
NADELLA, JENITHA
NANDAGOPALAN, SUSHEELA
NAPALAN, JOSEPH P.
NARCISO, CATHY MARIE
NARVARTE, JUANITA
NAUTA, ELEANOR

NAVAL, SANDRA
NAVASCA, MARIETTES
NEGO, FE

NG, KIT YEE

NGIRAINGAS, ANITA
NICOLAS, PURA

NIEVERAS, ISABEL
NIGHTINGALE, JANET AMY ELLEN
NILOOBAN, JOVIEN
NOGOY, MARVIN

NOGOY, MICHAEL
NOVAK, VIVIAN

NUCUM, AMELITA
NUCUM, MARIEL ROSARIO
OAMIL, ROSEMARIE

9/30/2013
9/30/2013
9/30/2013
9/30/2013
9/30/2013
9/30/2013
9/30/2013
9/30/2013
9/30/2013
9/30/2013
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9/30/2013
9/30/2013
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OBILLO, LUZVIMINDA
OKADA, LYNN

OLIVAR, JESUS REMIGIO
OLIVARES, ALEXIS JOYCE
OLIVARES, CAROLINA
OLIVARES, MARILYN
O'NEAL, PEGGY

ONG, BEVERLY Q.
OPENA, AVELINA
ORDONA, HERMIE
ORIONDO, MARY JUNE

ORTALEZA, CATHERINE ROSE

OSBORNE, NAN
OUANO, DAVID

PABLO, BAYANI

PABLO, RUTH
PABST-BAST, JULIET
PAGCU, BIANCA
PAGUIO, GEMMA
PAJELA, ALICIA

PAJELA, TWEETUMS
PALAD, MARIA TERESA
PALOMO, FRANCINE
PALOMO, MARY ANN
PALSIS, PETRINA
PAMA, REBECCA

PANG, MARIA
PANGAN, ASHLEY
PANICAN, CHERRY PIE
PANKAU, AMBIR

PAPA, EUGENE

PAPAS, MICHELLE
PAPELERA, NEMIA
PARCHAMENTO, ZENAIDA
PARSONS, JULIET
PASCUAL, JENNY LYN
PATAGUE, KIMBERLY
PAUNTE, JOSIE

PECINA, ZENNIA CRUZ
PEDRAIJAS, KRISTINE NAE
PENARANDA, YOLANDA
PERALES, JUDITH
PERALES, RAY ANTHONY
PEREZ, GLORIA S.N.
PEREZ, KENNETH
PEREZ, RAMONA LG
PEREZ, VERONICA

9/30/2013
9/30/2013
9/30/2013
9/30/2013
9/30/2013
9/30/2013
9/30/2013
9/30/2011
9/30/2013
9/30/2013
9/30/2013
9/30/2013
9/30/2013
9/30/2013
9/30/2013
9/30/2013
9/30/2013
9/30/2013
9/30/2013
9/30/2013
9/30/2013
9/30/2013
9/30/2013
9/30/2013
9/30/2011
9/30/2013
9/30/2013
9/30/2013
9/30/2013
9/30/2013
9/30/2013
9/30/2013
9/30/2013
9/30/2013
9/30/2013
9/30/2013
9/30/2013
9/30/2013
9/30/2013
9/30/2013
9/30/2013
9/30/2013
9/30/2013
9/30/2013
9/30/2013
9/30/2013
9/30/2013



PEREZ-BOLLINGER, JULIE
PEREZ-POSADAS, LILLIAN Q.
PERMALINO, NOREEN
Perry, Connie Loraine
PETTIGREW, JESSICA ANN
PEYER, WILLIAM

PICKOP, ROVILMINA
PILARCA, ANNALYN
PIMENTEL, NANCY

PINEDA, LOUIE

PINERA, SHIRLEY
POCAIGUE, ERLINDA
PONCE, CLARISSA

PONIO, KRISTIE ANNE FAITH
PORCIONCULA, LUCILLE
PORTACION, ALYMER
Prince, Jenae Olivia

Puno, Ernalyn

PUNZALAN-ALMIRA, CELESTE

PUZAN, MARIFE
QUENGA, PATRICIA JEAN
QUIAOIT, BANNUAR
QUICHOCHO, SALLY
QUINATA, VIRGINIA JEAN
QUINENE, JULIETTA
QUINTAL, ROCELYN
QUINTANILLA, DIONITA
QUINTO, MAGNOLIA
QUITORIANO, ALEGRIA
QUITUGUA, RAEANNE
RABENA, ALMA
RABINO, NENITA
RADA, ANA BELEN
RAMIREZ, NORA
RAMOS, GIA STELLA
RAMOS, JOCELYN
RAMOS, REINALYN
RAVAL, LAURENCE
RAZO, NORA

RAZO, TERESITA
REALICA, ROSARIO
REBUGIO, EVANGELINE
RECOMONO, RICHIE
REDILA, GERLIE A.

REICHERT, CHRISTEL ELISABETH

REMIGIO, DONNABELLE
RENGUUL, SOWANG

9/30/2013
9/30/2013
9/30/2013
9/30/2013
9/30/2013
9/30/2013
9/30/2013
9/30/2013
9/30/2013
9/30/2013
9/30/2013
9/30/2013
9/30/2013
9/30/2013
9/30/2013
9/30/2013
9/30/2013
9/30/2013
9/30/2013
9/30/2013
9/30/2013
9/30/2013
9/30/2013
9/30/2013
9/30/2013
9/30/2013
9/30/2013
9/30/2013
9/30/2013
9/30/2013
9/30/2013
9/30/2013
9/30/2013
9/30/2013
9/30/2013
9/30/2013
9/30/2013
9/30/2013
9/30/2013
9/30/2013
9/30/2013
9/30/2013
9/30/2013
9/30/2013
9/30/2013
9/30/2013
9/30/2013



REPIL, MERCY
RESURRECCION, ALVIN
REYES, JILL

REYNOLDS, GINA ALLEN
RICH, RACHEL
RIOS, ANN PARO S

ROA, JAN PAUL

ROCCO, KAREN
RODGERS, ANEIDA
RODRIGUEZ, PAULA RITA
RODRIQUEZ, HEATHER
RONA, SHARON
ROSADINO, SHERENA
ROUSH, DAWN
ROZBORSKI, HEYSIELEN
Rumbaoa, Elve B.

RYAN, OLGA
SABANGAN, RUTH
SABINAY, JOCELYN GRACE
SABLAN, PAMELA
SADLER, BENETTE
SALAMERA, GRACE
SALAS, JUDI MAE RICO
SALONGA, MARIA ROSARIO
SALUDO, RAQUEL
SAMIA, SHANYDEE GUIA
SAN AGUSTIN, NENITA
SAN NICOLAS, ANGELICA
SAN NICOLAS, BERNADETTE
SAN NICOLAS, GRETCHEN
SANCHEZ, MARY
SANDOVAL, ISABELS.
SANGIL, GRETCHEN
SANTOS, AVERIE CAROL
SANTOS, BERNADETTE
SANTOS, HELEN
SANTOS, JOEYLEEN
SANTOS, LOUIS

SANTOS, MARIA
SANTOS, RODELINA
SAPALO-SALAS, DAHLIA
SARMIENTO, ELSA
SAUGET, MATTHEW
SCHROEDER, CATHERINE
SEGISMUNDO, NOVELYN
SEGOVIA, ROSA

SEIVERS, TANYA

9/30/2013
9/30/2013
9/30/2013
9/30/2013
9/30/2013
9/30/2013
9/30/2013
9/30/2013
9/30/2013
9/30/2013
9/30/2013
9/30/2013
9/30/2013
9/30/2013
9/30/2013
9/30/2013
9/30/2013
9/30/2013
9/30/2013
9/30/2013
9/30/2013
9/30/2013
9/30/2013
9/30/2013
9/30/2013
9/30/2013
9/30/2013
9/30/2013
9/30/2013
9/30/2013
9/30/2013
9/30/2013
9/30/2013
9/30/2013
9/30/2013
9/30/2013
9/30/2013
9/30/2013
9/30/2013
9/30/2013
9/30/2013
9/30/2013
9/30/2013
9/30/2013
9/30/2013
9/30/2013
9/30/2013



SELGUERA, CHERRY ANN
SERRANA, ANNA KARMELA
SERRANA, ANNA KRISTINA
SHIMABUKU, LEANDRA P.
SHINOHARA, ELIZABETH
SIANTURI, FABIOLA
SIAPENGCO, ALMA GAY
Siapengco, Mari Grace
SILVA, ERENLY M.

SILVA, STEVEN
SIMBILLO, JEMMABETH
SINAMBAN, RAYMOND
SKOOG, HEATHER
SMAU, CORMAN
SMITH, MARY LAARNIE
SOGO-AN, ROSEMIN
SOHN, KWON,

SOL, JONIGHA
SOLIDUM, PATRICIA
SOMERA, MARIDEL
SORIANO, ANDREA
SOTOMIL, STERLYN
SPENCER, ELIOT
SPRINGER, CHAD
SPRINGER, MARY
STEWART, MICHAEL
Stovall, Sarita F.
SUMAYLO, RELIDA
SUMBO, ARIEL MAE
TABER, ALEXIS

TADIFA, BRIGIDA
TAIJERON, SABINA
TAIJERON, STEPHANIE L.
TAIMANAO, MARY JANE
TAITANO, RITA L.
TAITANO, TERESITA
TALAVERA, MAE ANGELINNE
TAMAYO, ELVIRA
TAMISIN, ALICIA
TANGLAO, JASMIN
TANJUTCO, MARILYN
TANOS, JEANETTE
TENORIO, STEPHANIE
THOMAS, NEARIA A.
THOMAS, TRACY
TIGULO, MARIA EVELYN
TINIO, SHERILL

9/30/2013
9/30/2013
9/30/2013
9/30/2013
9/30/2013
9/30/2013
9/30/2013
9/30/2013
9/30/2013
9/30/2013
9/30/2013
9/30/2013
9/30/2013
9/30/2013
9/30/2013
9/30/2013
9/30/2013
9/30/2013
9/30/2013
9/30/2013
9/30/2013
9/30/2013
9/30/2013
9/30/2013
9/30/2013
9/30/2013
9/30/2013
9/30/2013
9/30/2013
9/30/2013
9/30/2013
9/30/2013
9/30/2013
9/30/2013
9/30/2013
9/30/2013
9/30/2013
9/30/2013
9/30/2013
9/30/2013
9/30/2013
9/30/2013
9/30/2013
9/30/2013
9/30/2013
9/30/2013
9/30/2013



TINSAY, NELY A.
TIONG, FLORITA B.
TOLENTINO, EMILY
TOLENTINO, LORNA
TOMBOC, RICHARD
TORRALBA, ESTELITA
TORRALBA, MELANIE

TORRES, MARIA BLANQUITA

TORTOSA, CHERYLL
TOVES, JENNY

TOVES, JO ANN

TOVES, WILLIAM
TRELTAS, MELINDA ANN
TUASON, CHUCHAY

TUAZON, MARIA ANGELINA

TUDELA, ADRIENNE
TUMULAK, MERCEDES
TUQUERO, CHRISTINE
TYQUIENGCO, ROLLAD
ULANDAY, ELENA
UNSAY, JOAN

UNSAY, JONJON
UNSAY, VIVIAN
UNTALAN, CAROL
UNTALAN, TERESA
URAO, JENNIFER
URBANO, LEONORA
USALLA, APRIL
VALENCIA, KRISTEN
VALERA, ELIZABETH S.
VAN GORKUM, ALICE
VAN GORKUM, ALICE
VELA, MERCEDES
VELA, MIRIAM

VELASQUEZ, CARMELETTE

VELASQUEZ, HERNIE
VELBIS, ARVIL ANN
VELEZ, SHARON
VELSMID, STEPHANIE
VENUS, MARIA SHEILA
VERCIO, DORA
VERZOSA, SUSANA
VIDA, FEROZA TERESA
VILCHES, LOURDES
VILLANEUVA, MINERVA
VILLARTORA, THERESA
VILLARUEL, JOY JEMMA

9/30/2013
9/30/2013
9/30/2013
9/30/2013
9/30/2013
9/30/2011
9/30/2013
9/30/2013
9/30/2011
9/30/2013
9/30/2013
9/30/2013
9/30/2013
9/30/2013
9/30/2013
9/30/2013
9/30/2013
9/30/2013
9/30/2013
9/30/2013
9/30/2013
9/30/2013
9/30/2013
9/30/2013
9/30/2013
9/30/2013
9/30/2013
9/30/2013
9/30/2013
9/30/2013
9/30/2013
9/30/2013
9/30/2013
9/30/2013
9/30/2013
9/30/2013
9/30/2013
9/30/2013
9/30/2013
9/30/2013
9/30/2013
9/30/2013
9/30/2013
9/30/2013
9/30/2013
9/30/2013
9/30/2013



VILLARUEL, WINSTON
VINCE-CRUZ, VIRGIE
VIRATA-HALLORAN, MARIE
VISPERAS, CHERRIE
VOSS, HARRIETTE
WAIBEL, MELISSA
WALKER, DIANE LYN
WALL, VICKY

WALSH, JOHN Y.
WARREN, DUYEN PHAN
WEGNER, CHERI LEE
WELLS, TERREION
WHITE, AGNES
WHITLEY, LESTER
WILSON, GARCES O.
WINN, MICHELLE
WONG, IRISH ANCEL
WONG, MICHELLE
WONG, VICTOR MARC
WOOD, KATHRYN
WU, MAN-CHU

WU, QUIHUA

WU, SHANA
Yamamuro, Atsushi
YANEZ, AMORFINA
YANGA, MARIE
YANONG, CARLA
YATAR, JANICE
YBIERNAS, ANTONIO
YOUN, YOU-SEON
YUSAY, MARY JUNE
ZAMORA, JOCELYN
ZUASULA, JUANITO

9/30/2013
9/30/2013
9/30/2013
9/30/2013
9/30/2013
9/30/2013
9/30/2013
9/30/2013
9/30/2013
9/30/2013
9/30/2013
9/30/2013
9/30/2013
9/30/2013
9/30/2013
9/30/2013
9/30/2013
9/30/2013
9/30/2013
9/30/2013
9/30/2013
9/30/2013
9/30/2013
9/30/2013
9/30/2013
9/30/2013
9/30/2013
9/30/2013
9/30/2013
9/30/2013
9/30/2013
9/30/2013
9/30/2013



